Fabius-Pompey

2021 - 2022

Coaches:
Players (17)

NAME

Quinlan Yard
Blake Wilcox
Alex Wilcox
Carter Warren
Will Skeval
Cash Skeele
Christopher Penoyer
Gavin Myers
Ethan Ludke
Colin Gleason
Parker Garrett
David Frazee
Wyatt Esposito
Gavin Campbell
Tucker Bumpus
Ryder Brown
Timothy Barnum

Boys Modified 7/8/9 Soccer

GRADE

11
10
10

10

11

10

11
10

10

Athletics Director: Tim Wilcox
Assistant: Ashley Welch

1211 Mill St
Fabius, NY, 13063
(315) 683-5811

NUMBER
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